2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q1 How often do you use the Ridge to Rivers trail system?

Answered: 1,619  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
3-5 times per week 53.1% 859
Once per week 23.8% 385
Daily 10.4% 169
Once per month 7.0% 114
Few times a year 4.8% 77
Never 0.9% 15
TOTAL 1,619
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q2 Please tell us your primary way of enjoying the Boise foothills.

Answered: 1,618  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Mountain biking 51.1% 827
Hiking 31.0% 502
Trail running 15.1% 245
Other 1.8% 29
Horseback riding 0.5% 8
Motorcycle/ATV riding 0.4% 7
TOTAL 1,618
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q3 Do you support the even/odd day separation of use management
strategy in place on Lower Hulls Gulch Trail?

Answered: 1,574  Skipped: 46

No
24.9% (392)

Yes

75.1% (1182)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.1% 1,182
NoO 24.9% 392
TOTAL 1,574
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q5 Do you support the directional trail management strategy in place for
Polecat Loop?

Answered: 1,526  Skipped: 94

No
22.8% (348)

Yes

77.2% (1178)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 77.2% 1,178
NoO 22.8% 348
TOTAL 1,526
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q7 Would you like to see the direction of Polecat Loop changed to
clockwise during the 2021 pilot?

Answered: 1,408  Skipped: 212

Yes
39.1% (550)
No —
60.9% (858)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 39.1% 550
No 60.9% 858
TOTAL 1,408
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q9 Do you support the directional trail management strategy in place for
Around the Mountain Trail at Bogus Basin?

Answered: 1,434  Skipped: 186

No
17.2% (247)
Yes
82.8% (1187)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.8% 1,187
No 17.2% 247
TOTAL 1,434
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q11 Would you like to see the direction of Around the Mountain Trail at
Bogus Basin changed to clockwise during the 2021 pilot program?

Answered: 1,383  Skipped: 237

Yes

12.4% (171)

No
87.6% (1212)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 12.4% 171

NoO 87.6% 1,212

TOTAL 1,383
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q13 Do you support the separation of use management strategy and new
trail modifications at Bucktail Trail?

Answered: 1,334  Skipped: 286

No
13.8% (184)

Yes

86.2% (1150)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86.2% 1,150
NoO 13.8% 184
TOTAL 1,334
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2021 Citizen Pilot Program Follow-Up Survey

Q15 How did you learn about the 2021 pilot trail program? Please choose

one:

Answered: 1,419  Skipped: 201
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Ridge to Rivers Facebook page
In the news

Ridge to Rivers website

Signs on the trail

Another trail user

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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